
 
 
    
 
 
 
 

 
Town of Big River Council Meeting dates  
 
Below are the dates for the 2024 regular Council meetings, held in the board room at the Big River 
Community Centre commencing at 8:00 a.m.  

 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024                        

Wednesday, February 21, 2024                      

Tuesday, March 19, 2024                           

Tuesday, April 9, 2024                              

Monday, May 21, 2024                               

Monday, June 18, 2024                               

Monday, July 16, 2024                                

Tuesday, August 20, 2024                          

Tuesday, September 17, 2024                   

Tuesday, October 15, 2024                        

Tuesday, November 19, 2024                    

Tuesday, December 17, 2024                    

 


